[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe

Gilltig von 24.12.2024 bis 24.12.2024

SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 457| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.54| 9.08| 9.22| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 4.58| 5.28| 558/ 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.55| 9.09| 9.23| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden HertelstraBe 459| 5.29| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.56| 9.10| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.58| 9.12| 9.26| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 859| 9.13| 9.27| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.00| 9.14| 9.29| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.01| 9.15| 9.30| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.02| 9.16| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.02| 9.16| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.03| 9.17| 9.32| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.06| 9.20| 9.35| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.06| 9.20| 9.35| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden Prager StraBe 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.08| 9.22| 9.37| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08
Dresden Postplatz (3 an 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 4.25| 4.55| 5.15| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 4.28| 4.58| 5.18| 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.10/ 9.24| 9.39| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10
Dresden Budapester StraBe 4.29| 459| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.11| 9.25| 9.40| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26( 11.41| 11.56| 12.11
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 4.29| 459| 519 5.49| 6.19] 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.12| 9.26| 9.41| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 4.29| 4.59| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 849| 9.12| 9.26| 9.41| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 4.30| 5.00| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50, 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.13| 9.27| 9.42| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 431] 5.01| 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821| 851| 9.14) 9.28| 9.43| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 4.32| 5.02| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 822/ 852| 9.16| 9.30| 9.45| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 4.33| 5.03| 523| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.18| 9.32| 9.47| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 4.34| 504| 524| 554 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 824| 854| 919 9.33| 9.48| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 4.34| 5.04| 5.24| 554| 6.24| 6.57| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854| 9.19| 9.33| 9.48| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19
Dresden Altplauen 435/ 505/ 5.25| 555 6.25| 6.58| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.20| 9.34| 9.49| 10,05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 4.36| 5.06| 526| 5.56| 6.26| 6.59| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.22 9.51 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 437\ 5.07| 5.27| 557 6.27| 7.00| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857| 9.23 9.52 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 4.38| 5.08| 5.28| 558 6.28| 7.01| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.24 9.53 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 4.38| 5.08/ 5.30( 5.58| 6.30| 7.01| 7.30| 7.58| 8.29| 8.59| 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
Dresden KoélIner StraBe 4.39| 5.09| 531| 559| 6.31| 7.02| 7.31| 7.59| 8.30| 9.00| 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 4.40| 5.10/ 5.32| 6.00| 6.32| 7.03| 7.32| 8.00/ 8.31| 9.01| 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 4.41| 511| 533| 6.01| 6.33| 7.04| 7.33| 8.01| 832| 9.02| 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
Dresden Dolzschen 4.42| 512| 534| 6.02| 6.34| 7.05| 7.34| 8.02| 8.33] 9.03] 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 9.35 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 9.36 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07

SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.07| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.08| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26
Dresden HertelstraBe 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.09| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.11| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.12| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.14| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.15| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.16| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.16| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.17| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.20| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.20| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07 | 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.22| 15.39 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39
Dresden Postplatz (3 an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 15.42 16.12] 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab 15.45 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.24| 15.48 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.25| 15.49 16.19( 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.26| 15.50 16.20( 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.26| 15.50 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.27| 15.51 16.21( 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.28| 15.52 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.30| 15.54 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14,18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| | 15,56 16.26| 16,56 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19,56
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | | | | | | | | [ 11531 | | | | | | | | |
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19 15.57 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19 15.57 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57
Dresden Altplauen 12,35| 12.50| 13,05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15,05| 15.20 15.58 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 12.52 13.22 13.52 4.22 14.52 5.22 16.00 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 12.58 13.23 13.58 14.23 14.53 15.23 16.01 16.31] 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 16.02 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 16.02 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02
Dresden Koélner StraBe 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 16.03 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 16.04 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 16.05 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05
Dresden Délzschen 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.06 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 15.54
Dresden Lennéplatz 15.56
Dresden Zoo 15.57
Dresden Querallee 15.58
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3) 16.00
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 16.01

SAMSTAG

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 1.22| 222| 3.22| 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 1.23| 2.23| 3.23| 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 1.24| 224| 3.24| 4.24
Dresden Kdnigsheimplatz 1.25| 2.25| 3.25| 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 1.25| 2.25| 3.25| 4.25
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 1.26| 2.26| 3.26| 4.26
Dresden Tatzberg 127 227| 327| 427
Dresden Johannstadt 19.57| 20.27| 20.57 | 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden HertelstraBe 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.569| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.29| 2.29| 3.29| 4.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.30| 2.30| 3.30| 4.30
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 20.01]| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.31| 2.31| 3.31| 4.31
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.32| 2.32| 3.32| 4.32
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.33| 2.33| 3.33| 4.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.34| 2.34| 3.34| 4.34
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.34| 2.34| 3.34| 4.34
Dresden Gerichtsstrafie 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.35| 2.35/ 3.35| 4.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.38| 2.38| 3.38| 4.38
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.38| 2.38| 3.38| 4.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.39| 2.39| 3.39| 4.39
Dresden Postplatz (3 an| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.42| 2.42| 3.42| 4.42
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.45| 2.45| 3.45
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.48| 2.48| 3.48
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.19] 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50( 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.50| 2.50| 3.50
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.51| 2.51| 3.51
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.52| 2.52| 3.52
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.53| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.54
Dresden Altplauen 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.55| 2.55| 3.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.56| 2.56| 3.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.57| 2.57| 3.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.58| 2.58| 3.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.58| 2.58| 3.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.59| 2.59| 3.59
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 2.00| 3.00| 4.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 2.01| 3.01| 4.01
Dresden Délzschen 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 2.02| 3.02| 4.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.05| 2.03| 3.03| 4.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.06| 2.04| 3.04| 4.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.07| 2.05| 3.05| 4.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.09| 2.07| 3.07| 4.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.10| 2.08| 3.08| 4.08
Pesterwitz Mittelwe: 111 2.09| 3.09| 4.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.12| 2.10| 3.10| 4.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.13] 211 3.141] 4.1

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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SAMSTAG
Dresden Ddélzschen 452 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.20 8.52 9.22 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 4.53| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.21 8.53 9.23 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 454 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.22 8.54 9.24 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21
Dresden Kolner StraBe 455 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.23 8.55 9.25 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22
Dresden AltnauBlitz 456| 526| 556| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.24 8.56 9.26 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.28
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an 457| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.25 8.57 9.27 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab 457| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.25 8.57 9.27 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 458 528/ 558/ 628 658 728 758 826 8.58 9.28 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25
DD Lébtau Stid Mohomer Str. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 9.14| | 9.41| [ 1041 | (1041 | |11 T [ 11.4
Dresden Altplauen an 459 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.28 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Altplauen ab 459 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.28 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.29 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13] 11.28| 11.43
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.29 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 5.01| 531 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.30 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18] 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.33 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 5.05| 5.35/ 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.34 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
Dresden Budapester StraBe 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 5.07| 537| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37 9.09| 924 939| 952| 10.07| 10.22| 10,37| 10,52| 11,07| 11.22| 11,37| 11,52
Dresden Postplatz 54 an 5.09| 539| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.40 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Postplatz (4] ab 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45
Dresden Prager Straf3e 518| 548| 6.18| 648 7.18| 748| 818 848 911 926| 941| 954| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.28| 4.58 8.51
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 4.29| 4.59 8.52
Dresden Querallee 4.31| 5.01 8.54
Dresden Zoo 4.32| 5.02 8.55
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.33| 5.03 8.56
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 4.35| 5.05 8.58
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 4.38| 5.08| 5.20| 550/ 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.01| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 4.40| 5.10/ 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50( 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.01| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 442 512| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 853| 9.04/ 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 4.43| 5.13| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 854| 9.05 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.00( 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 4.43| 513 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.54| 9.05| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Striesener StraBe 444 514| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 855 9.06| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01
Dresden GerokstraBe 4.45| 515| 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 856| 9.07| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden Boénischplatz 4.46| 516| 5.26| 556| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.58| 9.09| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 4.47| 517| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827| 859| 9.10/ 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05
Dresden HertelstraBe 448 518| 5.28| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 9.00| 9.11| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 4.49| 519| 529| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.02| 9.13| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08
Dresden Johannstadt 450/ 5.20| 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00/ 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30| 9.03] 9.14| 9.26] 9.41| 9.56| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09
SAMSTAG
Dresden Délzschen 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22
Dresden Rudesheimer StraBe 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23
Dresden Kolner StraBe 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz 11.58 12.23 12.58 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 16.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28
DD Lébtau Stid Mohomer Str. o2ty 1 (1241 1 [1811| T | 1341 [ | 1411 [ [ 1441 [ [1511] | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Altplauen an| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30
Dresden Altplauen ab| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 11.59| 12.14]| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37
Dresden Budapester StraBe 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 12,07| 12,22 12.37| 12.562| 13,07| 13,22| 13.37| 13.52| 14,07| 14.22| 14.37| 14,52| 15,07| 15,22| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39
Dresden Postplatzg4 an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42
Dresden Postplatz (4] ab 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45
Dresden Prager Straf3e 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 12.11]| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.63| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54
Dresden Striesener StraBe 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55
Dresden GerokstraBe 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56
Dresden Bénischplatz 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59
Dresden HertelstraBe 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02
Dresden Johannstadt 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03
SAMSTAG
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.16| 2.16| 3.16| 4.16
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 117| 217| 3.147| 417
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.19| 2.19| 3.19| 4.19
Dresden Beerenhut 1.20| 2.20| 3.20| 4.20
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.21| 221 3.21| 4.21
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 122| 2.22| 3.22| 422
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.23| 2.23| 3.23| 4.283
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.24| 2.24| 3.24| 424
Dresden Délzschen 19.51| 20.21| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 1.25| 2.25| 3.25| 4.25
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 19.52| 20.22| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 1.26| 2.26| 3.26| 4.26
Dresden Ridesheimer StraBe 19.53| 20.23| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 1.27| 2.27| 3.27| 4.27
Dresden Kdélner StraBe 19.54| 20.24| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 1.28| 2.28| 3.28| 4.28
Dresden AltnauBlitz 19.55| 20.25| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 1.29| 2.29| 3.29| 4.29
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 19.56| 20.26| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.30| 2.30| 3.30| 4.30
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.30| 2.30| 3.30| 4.30
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 1.31| 2.31| 3.31| 4.31
Dresden Altplauen an| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.32| 2.32| 3.32| 4.32
Dresden Altplauen ab| 19.59] 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.32| 2.32| 3.32| 4.32
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.33| 2.33| 3.33| 4.33
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00{ 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.33| 2.33| 3.33| 4.33
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 20.01] 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.34| 2.34| 3.34| 4.34
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 20.02] 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.35| 2.35| 3.35| 4.35
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.36| 2.36| 3.36| 4.36
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.36| 2.36| 3.36| 4.36
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.37| 2.37| 3.37| 4.37
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.37| 2.37| 3.37| 4.37
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.38| 2.38| 3.38| 4.38
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.39| 2.39| 3.39| 4.39
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.41| 2.41| 3.41| 4.41
Dresden Postplatz (4, ab| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.45] 245 3.45
Dresden Prager Straf3e 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.48| 2.48| 3.48
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.50| 2.50| 3.50
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.50| 2.50| 3.50
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.52| 2.52| 3.52
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.53| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.53| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden Striesener StraBe 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.54
Dresden GerokstraBe 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.55| 2.55| 3.55
Dresden Boénischplatz 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.56| 2.56| 3.56
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.57| 2.57| 3.57
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 158 2.58| 3.58
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.29] 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Johannstadt 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30
Dresden Tatzber 1.00| 2.00| 3.00| 4.00
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe (5) 1.01| 2.01| 3.01| 4.01
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 1.02| 2.02| 3.02| 4.02
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 1.08| 2.03| 3.03| 4.038
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 1.04| 2.04| 3.04| 4.04
Dresden PrellerstraBe 1.05| 2.05| 3.05| 4.05
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 1.06) 2.06| 3.06| 4.06

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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